

Boxer Property and Associated Companies Recruits John Libby as Chief Revenue Officer

Boxer Property is pleased to announce the hiring of John Libby as the company's Chief Revenue Officer.

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, June 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Boxer Property is pleased to announce the hiring of John Libby as the company's Chief Revenue Officer.

With over 30 years of experience in sales, marketing, and technology, Mr. Libby was the Founder and President of MediaMax, a company renowned for its innovative media marketing and research services for movie studios, TV networks, sports leagues, and agencies.

Having graduated from the University of Southern California School, Mr. Libby received his Bachelors of Petroleum Engineering and his Masters of Business Administration from the Marshall School of Business.



John expressed his enthusiasm about joining Boxer Property, stating, "I am excited to join a company with such a strong reputation in the commercial real estate industry. I look forward to working with the talented team at Boxer Property to drive growth and create value for our clients."

About Boxer Property

Boxer Property has been an innovative commercial real estate investment and management company for over 30 years. Boxer Property Management Corporation is a privately held firm based in Houston that manages, leases, and administers retail, medical, hospitality, and office properties with over 15 million square feet across more than 140 locations, nationwide. For more information, visit BoxerProperty.com

Andy Hilditch

Boxer Property
713-777-7368
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723052513

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.